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P&L & balance in NOK mil.

Net interest income 3512 3631 3777 3949 4163 4275 4 556
Net commission income 662 734 863 1142 1320 1260 1195
Other income 43 44 40 39 39 37 38
Total income 4217 4 409 4681 5130 5523 5572 5789
Personnel and adm. expenses 2061 2134 2 243 2 344 2491 2 669 2 780
Depreciation 123 98 95 100 110 117 131
Other costs 469 495 515 578 605 665 687
Total costs 2 653 2726 2 852 3023 3206 3451 3598
Core earnings before loan losses 1564 1683 1828 2108 2317 2121 2191
Impairment of loans and guarantees 404 458 329 389 315 237 233
Core earnings 1160 1225 1499 1719 2 002 1884 1957
Dividends/associated companies 177 189 89 257 238 348 399
Net return on financial investments 218 -78 217 228 132 -189 182
One-offs and loss/gain on long-term assets 376 -69 150 -61 181 217 310
Pre tax profit 1931 1267 1955 2142 2 553 2 260 2 848
Taxes 501 412 542 583 623 553 579
Net profit 1430 855 1413 1559 1930 1707 2 269
Gross loans 157 375 159 645 166 255 173 617 182 081 193 576 214 360
Gross loans incl. EBK 182 382 193 092 208 764 225292 238 296 253212 280 620
Deposits 120419 128 567 137 142 144 975 156 594 164 697 178 098
Equity 16 748 17 525 18 833 20 422 22 268 23 624 26 240
Total assets 190 813 196 623 200 895 210 302 224 157 231 814 254 313
Total assets incl. EBK 215 820 230070 243 403 261 977 280 371 291 450 320573



Key figures

Growth in loans
Growth in loans incl. EBK
Growth in deposits

Deposit ratio
Deposit over total funding

(Market funding - Liquid assets)/Total assets

Liquid assets/Total assets
Market funds/Total assets

Equity ratio

Common Equity Tier 1 ratio (CET1)
Core capital ratio

Capital ratio

Loan loss provision ratio

Loan loss provision/Pre-provision income

Gross problem loans/Gross loans
Net problem loans/Gross loans
Loan loss reserves/Gross loans
Problem loans/(Equity + LLR)

Net interest income/total assets

Net commission incom/total assets
Cost/income ratio

Cost/income ratio (adjsted)

Net profit in % of total assets

Net profit/average RWA
Pre-provision income/average RWA
Core earnings in % of average RWA
Return on equity

41%
7,3%
7,5%

76,5 %
69,9 %
11,6 %
15,5 %
27,1 %

8,8 %
15,0 %
17,0 %
18,2 %

0,26 %
20,6 %
1,83 %
1,34 %
0,88 %
15,9 %

1,87 %
0,35 %
57,5%
62,9 %
0,76 %
1,38 %
1,89 %
1,12 %

8,9 %

1,4 %
5,9 %
6,8 %

80,5 %
72,6 %

7,8 %
16,9 %
24,7 %

8,9 %
15,2 %
17,3 %
18,2 %

0,29 %
25,5%
1,89 %
1,38 %
0,92 %
15,9 %

1,87 %
0,38 %
60,3 %
61,8 %
0,44 %
0,80 %
1,68 %
1,14 %

5,0 %

41%
8,1 %
6,7 %

82,5%
76,1 %

6,3 %
15,1 %
214 %

9,4 %
15,8 %
18,1 %
18,6 %

0,20 %
15,4 %
1,78 %
1,32 %
0,88 %
14,6 %

1,90 %
0,43 %
572%
60,9 %
0,71 %
1,29 %
1,94 %
1,36 %

7,8 %

4,4 %
7.9 %
5,7 %

83,59%
77,2%

5,4 %
15,0 %
20,4 %

9,7 %
16,1 %
18,5 %
18,7 %

0,23 %
15,0 %
1,62 %
1,20 %
0,82 %
12,9 %

1,92 %
0,56 %
53,8 %
58,9 %
0,76 %
1,37 %
2,28%
1,51 %

7,9 %

4.9 %
5,8 %
8,0 %

86,0 %
78,4 %

3,1%
16,2 %
19,3 %

9,9 %
16,9 %
18,3 %
18,9 %

0,18 %
11,7 %
1,53 %
1,13 %
0,79 %
11,8 %

1,92 %
0,61 %
54,4 %
58,0 %
0,89 %
1,61 %
2,25%
1,67 %

9,0 %

6,3 %
6,3 %
5,2 %

85,1 %
79,9 %

4,2 %
13,7 %
17,8 %

10,2 %
17,5%
18,5 %
19,2 %

0,13 %
10,4 %
1,38 %
1,01 %
0,73 %
10,7 %

1,88 %
0,55 %
60,2 %
61,9 %
0,75 %
1,37 %
1,83 %
1,52 %

7,4 %

10,7 %
10,8 %
8,1 %

83,1 %
78,6 %

5,1 %
13,0 %
18,8 %

10,3 %
17,8 %
18,9 %
20,0 %

0,11 %
8,4 %
1,12 %
0,83 %
0,64 %
8,7 %

1,87 %
0,49 %
56,5 %
62,2 %
0,93 %
1,74 %
2,13%
1,50 %

9,1%






	Eika banks - 03.05.2017
	Lysbildenummer 2
	P&L and balance sheet - Eika banks 2010 - 2016
	Key figures Eika banks 2010 - 2016
	Lysbildenummer 5

